Schiitzengilde Stanzach Ergebnisse
SchieBabend fiir Gaste am 03.04.2012
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Name

Alexander C.

Charlotte
Robbe
Sebastian
Eva D.
Patrick
Henri
Laurens
Jarne

Alexander V.

Jan-Willem
Ruth
Silke
Thomas
Lotte
Emiel
Steven
Mirte
Stefanie
Eva L.
Petra
Cisse
Jens
Xenia
Jules
Jef
Siebe
Lucas
Katrien

www.schuetzengilde-stanzach.at

Datum

03.04.2012
03.04.2012
03.04.2012
03.04.2012
03.04.2012
03.04.2012
03.04.2012
03.04.2012
03.04.2012
03.04.2012
03.04.2012
03.04.2012
03.04.2012
03.04.2012
03.04.2012
03.04.2012
03.04.2012
03.04.2012
03.04.2012
03.04.2012
03.04.2012
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03.04.2012

Punkte

94,7
90,8
90,3
89,7
82,2
82,1
78,8
78,3
76,8
76,2
75,5
75,0
72,9
71,3
70,0
69,4
67,0
64,9
64,5
63,5
62,7
62,4
61,5
49,9
49,4
48,1
48,1
45,2
41,8



